

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PNW.ZONE 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

| Settled | Description | ID | Amount | Balance |
|------------|---|----------------|-----------|----------|
| 2025-07-01 | PREVIOUS BALANCE | | | \$266.47 |
| 2025-07-01 | Donation from Anonymous Donor | txn_9KH7NJ9 | \$5.00 | \$271.47 |
| 2025-07-02 | Donation from Jennifer | txn 78Hy0rM | \$5.38 | \$276.85 |
| 2025-07-02 | Donation from Anonymous Donor | txn_GkHzPYG | \$7.00 | \$283.85 |
| 2025-07-07 | Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/30 to 7/6 | txn_rYHP2Jv | -\$2.00 | \$281.85 |
| 2025-07-07 | Donation from Anonymous Donor | txn_GkHzRwa | \$5.38 | \$287.23 |
| 2025-07-07 | AWS hosting | txn_K9HKooK | -\$248.39 | \$38.84 |
| 2025-07-08 | Donation from Logan Schmaltz | $txn_GkHzRNB$ | \$3.23 | \$42.07 |
| 2025-07-08 | Donation from marshmallow rancher | txn_EyHwxgB | \$10.00 | \$52.07 |
| 2025-07-08 | Donation from Anonymous Donor | txn_gnHJw4k | \$3.00 | \$55.07 |
| 2025-07-08 | Donation from Anonymous Donor | txn_8rH7XYa | \$20.00 | \$75.07 |
| 2025-07-10 | Donation from Anonymous Donor | $txn_MNH5x42$ | \$10.76 | \$85.83 |
| 2025-07-10 | Donation from Anonymous Donor | $txn_mAHZ7zr$ | \$10.76 | \$96.59 |
| 2025-07-10 | Donation from Anonymous Donor | $txn_BZH0q40$ | \$10.76 | \$107.35 |
| 2025-07-11 | Donation from Anonymous Donor | txn_5wHKopB | \$10.00 | \$117.35 |
| 2025-07-14 | Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/7 to 7/13 | $txn_GkHzq26$ | -\$5.87 | \$111.48 |
| 2025-07-16 | Donation from Madeline Bishop | txn_QmH9yLJ | \$10.00 | \$121.48 |
| 2025-07-21 | Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/14 to 7/20 | txn_0eH8Kl2 | -\$0.70 | \$120.78 |
| 2025-07-21 | Donation from Sam H | txn K9HK0N8 | \$3.23 | \$124.01 |
| 2025-07-24 | Donation from Anonymous Donor | txn 0eH8ev6 | \$15.00 | \$139.01 |
| 2025-07-28 | Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/21 to 7/28 | txn 66HAqa6 | -\$1.28 | \$137.73 |
| 2025-07-29 | Donation from Jon | txn oyHoVnZ | \$5.00 | \$142.73 |
| 2025-07-30 | Donation from Ron | txn_BZH0nNg | \$11.14 | \$153.87 |
| 2025-07-31 | Donation from Anonymous Donor | txn_d7HYRQV | \$5.00 | \$158.87 |
| 2025-07-31 | Donation from Anonymous Donor | txn_mAHZedb | \$7.00 | \$165.87 |
| 2025-07-31 | Donation from Jennifer | txn_PVHGMor | \$5.38 | \$171.25 |
| | WITHDRAWN: \$258.24. DEPOSITED: \$163.02. | - | | \$171.25 |

PNW.Zone is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from PNW.Zone's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.